Tillsonburg Members Station Distances

IMPORTANT NOTE: In SpeedFancier, each race is set up by choosing the race station from a drop down
menu in the SWOA race station data base. Doing this sets the coordinates for the release point for all
clubs. This ensures that SpeedFancier is calculating results using the same co ordinates for both club
and combined results. These co ordinates may differ from the co ordinates listed in the club portal but
that doesn’t impact the outcome of the race results. The coordinates below may not be exact but can
be used to estimate distances but all races are calculated using the same coordinates from the SWOA
race station data. (Data taken from SpeedFancier, Tillsonburg Race Stations May 2023)

Station Distances for Bill Bogue (42.82108611, -80.93200556)

Station Name Distance Category Lat Lng
FOWLERS CORNERS 259.702 S 44.28041700 -78.42113900
GEORGETOWN 121.146 S 43.63261100 -79.93591700
GRAND MERE 774.622 L 46.60288900 -72.71080600
HAWKESBURY 591.877 L 45.59300000 -74.60450000
HWY 7&38 406.48 S 44.79872200 -76.68063900
MADOC 332.834 S 44.50291700 -77.51661100
MADOC ABC 332.834 S 44.50291700 -77.51661100
MASSON 535.326 L 45.55894400 -75.41947200
MERRICKVILLE 470.461 L 4491558300 -75.84361100
MONT TREMBLANT 622.632 L 46.11775000 -74.59983300
PERTH 440.882 L 44.90924700 -76.26681400
PETER CHURCH 262.161 S 44.26515000 -78.36624400
PETERBOROUGH 262.266 S 44.27285278 -78.37265278
SF BAND 458.068 L 4491591700 -76.02216700
SMITHS FALLS 458.068 L 4491591700 -76.02216700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 418.164 L 44.83541100 -76.53926700
ST. ISIDORE 558.528 L 45.34627800 -74.89913900
ST. JEROME 640.859 L 45.76100000 -74.01905600
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 663.471 L 45.84500000 -73.75347200
STOUFFVILLE 186.599 S 43.99911100 -79.28977800
TOBERMORY 275.358 S 45.24441700 -81.65094400
VANKLEEK HILL 579.963 L 45.46597200 -74.67950000
SMITHS FALLS ECC 461.96 L 4495344400 -75.99505600

Station Distances for Al Chambers (42.83891700, -80.34977800)

Station Name Distance Category Lat Lng
FOWLERS CORNERS 223.442 S 4428041700 -78.42113900
GEORGETOWN 94.367 S 43.63261100 -79.93591700
GRAND MERE 735.162 L 46.60288900 -72.71080600
HAWKESBURY 551.553 L 45.59300000 -74.60450000
HWY 7&38 366.744 S 44.79872200 -76.68063900
MADOC 293.886 S 44.50291700 -77.51661100
MADOC ABC 293.886 S 44.50291700 -77.51661100



Station Name Distance Category Lat

MASSON 496.505 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 429.322 L 44.91558300
MONT TREMBLANT 584.56 L 46.11775000
PERTH 400.681 L 44.90924700
PETER CHURCH 225.375 S 4426515000
PETERBOROUGH 225.603 S 4427285278
SF BAND 417.318 L 44.91591700
SMITHS FALLS 417.318 L 44.91591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 378.251 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 517.649 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 600.26 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 622.796 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 154.864 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 286.896 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 539.226 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 421.351 L 44.95344400

Station Distances for John Farkas (42.92802800, -80.58769400)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 230.581 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 94.478 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 744.857 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 561.878 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 376.566 S 44.79872200
MADOC 303.067 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 303.067 S 44.50291700
MASSON 505.682 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 440.271 L 44.91558300
MONT TREMBLANT 593.215 L 46.11775000
PERTH 410.876 L 44.90924700
PETER CHURCH 232.892 S 44.26515000
PETERBOROUGH 233.032 S 44.27285278
SF BAND 427.951 L 44.91591700
SMITHS FALLS 427.951 L 44.91591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 388.214 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 528.405 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 610.808 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 633.407 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 158.718 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 271.097 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 549.874 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 431.873 L 4495344400

Station Distances for Carl Gauvin (43.09575000, -80.72847200)

Lng
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600



Station Name Distance Category Lat

FOWLERS CORNERS 227.87 S 4428041700
GEORGETOWN 87.661 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 743.509 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 561.436 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 375.958 S 4479872200
MADOC 302.05 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 302.05 S 44.50291700
MASSON 504.053 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 440.758 L 44.91558300
MONT TREMBLANT 590.885 L 46.11775000
PERTH 410.583 L 44.90924700
PETER CHURCH 230.556 S 4426515000
PETERBOROUGH 230.604 S 4427285278
SF BAND 428.108 L 44.91591700
SMITHS FALLS 428.108 L 44.91591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 387.727 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 528.503 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 610.553 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 633.196 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 153.589 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 249.884 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 549.814 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 431.895 L 44.95344400

Station Distances for Paul Gauvin (43.08441700, -80.76294400)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 230.88 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 90.575 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 746.537 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 564.486 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 379.009 S 44.79872200
MADOC 305.096 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 305.096 S 44.50291700
MASSON 507.077 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 443.824 L 44.91558300
MONT TREMBLANT 593.888 L 46.11775000
PERTH 413.638 L 44.90924700
PETER CHURCH 233.577 S 44.26515000
PETERBOROUGH 233.622 S 4427285278
SF BAND 431.17 L 44.91591700
SMITHS FALLS 431.17 L 4491591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 390.78 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 531.562 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 613.606 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 636.249 L 45.84500000

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200



Station Name Distance Category Lat

STOUFFVILLE 156.531 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 250.293 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 552.87 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 434.954 L 44.95344400

Station Distances for Viorel Koczi (42.65826700, -80.79571400)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 263.417 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 128.874 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 776.375 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 592.924 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 407.942 S 44.79872200
MADOC 334.839 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 334.839 S 44.50291700
MASSON 537.518 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 470.815 L 44.91558300
MONT TREMBLANT 625.388 L 46.11775000
PERTH 441.994 L 44.90924700
PETER CHURCH 265.548 S 44.26515000
PETERBOROUGH 265.732 S 4427285278
SF BAND 458.743 L 4491591700
SMITHS FALLS 458.743 L 44.91591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 419.494 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 559.115 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 641.688 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 664.241 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 192.629 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 295.432 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 580.671 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 462.751 L 44.95344400
Station Distances for Joe Koster (42.74588900, -80.78238900)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 255.949 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 120.162 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 769.661 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 586.431 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 401.268 S 44.79872200
MADOC 327.955 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 327.955 S 44.50291700
MASSON 530.629 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 464.544 L 4491558300
MONT TREMBLANT 618.327 L 46.11775000
PERTH 435.45 L 44.90924700

Lng
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400



Station Name Distance Category Lat

PETER CHURCH 258.182 S 4426515000
PETERBOROUGH 258.342 S 4427285278
SF BAND 452.355 L 44.91591700
SMITHS FALLS 452.355 L 44.91591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 412.868 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 552.778 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 635.279 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 657.855 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 184.437 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 286.22 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 574.295 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 456.324 L 44.95344400

Station Distances for Guido Madrusan (42.78952800, -80.39761100)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 230.116 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 100.898 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 741.602 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 557.935 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 373.199 S 44.79872200
MADOC 300.414 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 300.414 S 44.50291700
MASSON 503.008 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 435.643 L 4491558300
MONT TREMBLANT 591.101 L 46.11775000
PERTH 407.093 L 4490924700
PETER CHURCH 232.03 S 44.26515000
PETERBOROUGH 232.263 S 44.27285278
SF BAND 423.678 L 4491591700
SMITHS FALLS 423.678 L 4491591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 384.69 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 523.984 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 606.613 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 629.141 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 161.598 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 290.682 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 545.572 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 427.724 L 44.95344400

Station Distances for Omar Martinez (42.67161400, -80.52207600)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 246.646 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 116.924 S 43.63261100

GRAND MERE 757.676 L 46.60288900

Lng
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600



Station Name
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL
SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance
573.896
389.321
316.681
316.681
519.215
451.485
607.383
423.124
248.531
248.771
439.603
439.603
400.778
539.848
622.511
645.02
178.147
299.874
561.458
443.674
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Category

Lat
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
4491558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
4491591700
4491591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200
4495344400

Station Distances for Durval Medeiros (43.10444300, -80.68330700)

Station Name
FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL

Distance
224.333
84.337
739.93
557.802
372.322
298.427
298.427
500.482
437.075
587.362
406.934
226.996
227.05
424.439
424.439
384.086
524.841
606.911
629.552
150.198
250.053
546.16

Category

Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
4491558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
4491591700
4491591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200

Lng
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000



Station Name

SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance

428.231

L

Lat
4495344400

Station Distances for Rodney Morris (42.79847200, -80.41377800)

Station Name

FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY

HWY 7&38

MADOC

MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH

PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH

SF BAND

SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE

ST. JEROME

ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL

Station Distances for Nick Oud (42.83108300, -80.54861200)

Station Name

FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC

MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH

PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND

SMITHS FALLS

Distance

230.305
100.475
742.049
558.425
373.633
300.784
300.784
503.401
436.176
591.458
407.561
232.25

232.476
424.184
424.184
385.137
524.507
607.124
629.658
161.503
289.301
546.088

Distance

235.527
102.012
748.667
565.325
380.245
307.052
307.052
509.735
443.349
597.553
414.363
237.659
237.842
431.202
431.202
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Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
4491558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
4491591700
4491591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200

Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
4491558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
4427285278
4491591700
4491591700

Lng
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700



Station Name
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL
SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance
391.82
531.608
614.138
636.705
165.023
282.326
553.14
435.187

Category Lat
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200
44.95344400

Station Distances for Kurt Pappert (43.16677800, -80.27155600)

Station Name
FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL
SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance
193.746
58.461
708.474
525.783
340.36
266.687
266.687
469.185
404.532
556.553
374.8
196.125
196.248
392.064
392.064
352.057
492.519
574.793
597.412
121.814
255.824
513.926
395.93

Category Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
44.91558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
44.91591700
44.91591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200
44.95344400

Station Distances for Roland Paret (42.89561100, -80.53694400)

Station Name
FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC

Distance
229.917
95.316
743.634
560.467
375.258
301.907
301.907

Category Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700

Lng
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100



Station Name
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL
SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance
504.575
438.67
592.26
409.475
232.131
232.295
426.434
426.434
386.871
526.871
609.34
631.924
158.812
275.813
548.372
430.387

Category Lat
45.55894400
44.91558300
46.11775000
4490924700
4426515000
44.27285278
44.91591700
44.91591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200
44.95344400

Station Distances for Pete Priester (42.85594400, -80.88077800)

Station Name
FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL
SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance
254.008
115.471
768.963
586.248
400.841
327.179
327.179
529.656
464.871
616.946
435.256
256.472
256.576
452.462
452.462
412.53
552.921
635.239
657.853
180.9
272.469
574.35
456.348
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Category Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
44.91558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
44.91591700
44.91591700
4483541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200
44.95344400

Station Distances for Ronson Sandham (42.89000000, -80.66405600)

Lng
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600



Station Name
FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE
STOUFFVILLE
TOBERMORY
VANKLEEK HILL
SMITHS FALLS ECC

Distance
238.053
101.497
752.385
569.41
384.098
310.594
310.594
513.204
447.797
600.723
418.408
240.38
240.517
435.481
435.481
395.746
535.935
618.339
640.938
166.008
273.288
557.404
439.404
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Category

Lat
44.28041700
4363261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
4491558300
46.11775000
4490924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
4491591700
4491591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000
43.99911100
45.24441700
45.46597200
44.95344400

Station Distances for Wolfgang Weber (42.77384167, -81.03134444)

Station Name
FOWLERS CORNERS
GEORGETOWN
GRAND MERE
HAWKESBURY
HWY 7&38
MADOC
MADOC ABC
MASSON
MERRICKVILLE
MONT TREMBLANT
PERTH
PETER CHURCH
PETERBOROUGH
SF BAND
SMITHS FALLS
SOUTH SHERBROOKE
ST. ISIDORE
ST. JEROME
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE

Distance
269.313
130.489
784.285
601.55
416.152
342.499
342.499
544.98
480.132
632.264
450.556
271.787
271.889
467.742
467.742
427.837
568.201
650.533
673.145
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Category

Lat
44.28041700
43.63261100
46.60288900
45.59300000
44.79872200
44.50291700
44.50291700
45.55894400
4491558300
46.11775000
44.90924700
44.26515000
44.27285278
4491591700
4491591700
44.83541100
45.34627800
45.76100000
45.84500000

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200



Station Name Distance Category Lat

STOUFFVILLE 196.063 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 278.969 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 589.637 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 471.634 L 44.95344400

Station Distances for Bev Wiltsie (42.77436100, -81.01372200)

Station Name Distance Category Lat
FOWLERS CORNERS 268.162 S 44.28041700
GEORGETOWN 129.474 S 43.63261100
GRAND MERE 783.08 L 46.60288900
HAWKESBURY 600.317 L 45.59300000
HWY 7&38 414.927 S 44.79872200
MADOC 341.289 S 44.50291700
MADOC ABC 341.289 S 44.50291700
MASSON 543.787 L 45.55894400
MERRICKVILLE 478.873 L 4491558300
MONT TREMBLANT 631.095 L 46.11775000
PERTH 449.321 L 4490924700
PETER CHURCH 270.623 S 44.26515000
PETERBOROUGH 270.729 S 4427285278
SF BAND 466.492 L 4491591700
SMITHS FALLS 466.492 L 4491591700
SOUTH SHERBROOKE 426.608 L 44.83541100
ST. ISIDORE 566.952 L 45.34627800
ST. JEROME 649.294 L 45.76100000
ST. LIN-LAURENTIDE 671.904 L 45.84500000
STOUFFVILLE 194.997 S 43.99911100
TOBERMORY 279.167 S 45.24441700
VANKLEEK HILL 588.392 L 45.46597200
SMITHS FALLS ECC 470.389 L 4495344400

Lng
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600

Lng
-78.42113900
-79.93591700
-72.71080600
-74.60450000
-76.68063900
-77.51661100
-77.51661100
-75.41947200
-75.84361100
-74.59983300
-76.26681400
-78.36624400
-78.37265278
-76.02216700
-76.02216700
-76.53926700
-74.89913900
-74.01905600
-73.75347200
-79.28977800
-81.65094400
-74.67950000
-75.99505600



